



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1848 of 2024

BRANCH MANAGER, CHOLA MANDALAM GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED, **versus** ISHWAR SHAH

Order Sheet

25/03/2026	<p>Ms. Jasleen Gulati, Advocate on behalf of Shri Ghanshyam Patel, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>As prayed for by learned counsel for the appellant, two weeks' time is granted to remove the default pointed out by the office.</p> <p>List thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p> <p>Gopal</p>